66
8-425 Screw-Thread Vials
8-425 Screw-Thread Vials are the original smaller-opening autosampler vials that
are designed to work with a variety of autosamplers requiring narrow-neck vials.
Specifications:
● Material: USP Type 1 borosilicate glass
● Total volume: 2.0 mL
● Recommended fill: 1.5 mL

SC8-1 Crimp-top aluminum caps with white PTFE/white silicone septa, 10mm hole 100 Pcs/Box
SC8-2 Crimp-top aluminum caps with natural PTFE/natural silicone septa, 10mm hole 100 Pcs/Box
SC8-3 Crimp-top aluminum caps with white PTFE/blue silicone septa, 10mm hole 100 Pcs/Box
SC8-4 Crimp-top aluminum caps with natural PTFE/yellow silicone septa, 10mm hole 100 Pcs/Box
SC8-5 Crimp-top aluminum caps with natural PTFE/blue silicone septa, 10mm hole 100 Pcs/Box
74
Storage Vials
These large volume vials are ideal for sample storage and general laboratory use.
Specifications:
● Material: USP Type 1 borosilicate glass
● Openings: screw-thread
● Bottom style: flat bottom
Ordering Information
Storage Vials
Cat. #   Description Capacity O.D.xL Color Qty.
V9-10A Storage vials 10 mL 18.4x66 mm Amber 100 Pcs/Box
V9-20A Storage vials 20 mL 27.5x57 mm Amber 100 Pcs/Box
V9-30A Storage vials 30 mL 27.5x75 mm Amber 100 Pcs/Box
V9-40A Storage vials 40 mL 27.5x95 mm Amber 100 Pcs/Box
V9-60A Storage vials 60 mL 27.5x140 mm Amber 100 Pcs/Box
V9-10T Storage vials 10 mL 18.4x66 mm Clear 100 Pcs/Box
V9-20T Storage vials 20 mL 27.5x57 mm Clear 100 Pcs/Box
V9-30T Storage vials 30 mL 27.5x75 mm Clear 100 Pcs/Box
V9-40T Storage vials 40 mL 27.5x95 mm Clear 100 Pcs/Box
V9-60T Storage vials 60 mL 27.5x140 mm Clear 100 Pcs/Box
Caps with septa for storage vials
Cat. #   Description Qty.
SC9-1 White screw-thread caps with natural PTFE/natural silicone septa, 15mm hole 100 Pcs/Box
SC9-2 White screw-thread caps with natural PTFE/natural silicone septa, closed top 100 Pcs/Box